Summer Series 2013

Dillon Yacht Club
Stars and Bars Regatta 2013

Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet Boat SailNo | HeimName |Rating R1 | Race | R3 R4 | R6 | R7 |Total

2
1st | Ensign| Wildcat 1642 |Gerry 252 2.0/2.0 10 1.0 |(1.0 (3.0 [10.0
Huttrer
2nd |Ensign|Ptarmigan |1489 |Ron Pierce |252 3.0/1.0 20 |3.0 |3.0 |20 |14.0
3rd |Ensign|Blue 1524 | Rick Norris |252 4.0/(3.0 30 |20 (20 (1.0 |15.0
Streaker
4th | Ensign| Christopher 11492 |Tom 252 1.0/5.0 50 |50 |50 |50 |26.0
C Keesling DNC DNC [DNC |DNC |DNC

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat SailNo| HelmName |Rating R1|Race 2/ R3 R4 |R6 R7 Total
1st |Etchells|Bullseye 667 Scott Snyder |126 1.0/1.0 3.0/2.0/1.0/1.0/9.0

2nd | Etchells | Wayne's World | 492 Wayne Sauer |126 2.0/3.0 1.0/1.0 2.0/3.0{12.0
3rd |Etchells |Revolve 795 Vonn Miller 126 4.0/(2.0 2.04.0/3.0/4.0/19.0

4th | Etchells  Mendicino 291 Rich Rheinhart | 126 3.0/4.0 4.0/3.0/4.02.0/20.0

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating |[R1 Race |[R3 | R4 |R5|R6 R7 Total

2
1st  |J-22 |Up for Air 69 David Baker 180 1.0/1.0 [1.0/2.0/2.0 3.0/4.0/14.0
2nd |J-22 |Butt Boat 282 Jackson/Zagray 180 2020 |2.0/1.0/1.01.0/6.0/15.0
3rd | J-22 |Camprobber |929 Bill Darling 180 4.0/3.0 |3.0/5.0/3.0/4.0/3.0/25.0

4th | J-22 | Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180 3.0/6.0 |5.0/3.0/5.0/2.0/5.0/29.0

5th  |J-22 | Screaming 1300 |Stan Strathman 180 5.0/4.0 |4.0/6.06.0/6.0/1.0/32.0
Jeanie

6th |J-22 |Liberty 757 Lee Rawe/Dave |180 6.0 50 |6.0/4.0/4.05.0/2.0/32.0
McVey



J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
R3

Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

J-24

J-24

J-24

J-24

Boat

SailNo

Frankie's Sail | 1966

Shop

Event
Horizon

Blue Side
Down

Pinotage

2382

1351

5177

HelmName
Frank Kelble 172

Elvis Bergman | 172

Dave Helmer |172
Greg&Sue 172
Johnson

Star Fleet

2.0/2.0

4.0(3.0

1.0/5.0
DNF

Rating | R1| Race
2

3.0{1.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

DNC

R4 | R6 | R7 Total

1.0 3.012.0 11.0
2.0 1.0/4.0/13.0
3.0 4.0/1.0/18.0
5.0 2.0/3.0/21.0
DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet
1st |Star
2nd | Star
3rd | Star
4th | Star
5th | Star
6th | Star
7th | Star
8th | Star

Boat

Ghost

Quick
Feet

Hall
Pass

Elusive

Free
Spirit
Flying
Circus VI

Predator

SailNo| HelmName |Rating  R1|Race | R3

7579 | Tim Seeling | 140 3.0

7977 | Paul 140 4.0
Kresge

8267 |Stephen 140 5.0
Gunther

7710 |Aaron 140 1.0
Smith

8100 |Hans 140 6.0
Bucher

7902 | Richard 140 2.0
Sears

7804 | Phil 140 8.0
Goedert

7030 |Steve 140 7.0
Ragle

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

2
2.0
1.0

3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
7.0

9.0
DNF

www.sailwave.com
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R4

1.0
3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

R5 | R6 | R7 |Total
1.0 [3.0 |40 150
40 |40 1.0 190
3.0 (1.0 |70 25.0
20 |50 |50 |270
9.0 |20 |3.0 320
DNF
6.0 |6.0 |20 |350
50 |7.0 |6.0 46.0
9.0 (9.0 |9.0 61.0

DNC | DNC |DNC |[DNC | DNC

http://www.dillonyachtclub.com







