Summer Series 2013

Dillon Yacht Club

Stars and Bars Regatta 2013

Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

	,			<u>., </u>		-,		-,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Race 2	R3	R4	R6	R7	Total
1st	Ensign	Wildcat	1642	Gerry Huttrer	252	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	10.0
2nd	Ensign	Ptarmigan	1489	Ron Pierce	252	3.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	14.0
3rd	Ensign	Blue Streaker	1524	Rick Norris	252	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	15.0
4th	Ensign	Christopher C	1492	Tom Keesling	252	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	26.0

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Race 2	R3	R4	R6	R7	Total
1st	Etchells	Bullseye	667	Scott Snyder	126	1.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	9.0
2nd	Etchells	Wayne's World	492	Wayne Sauer	126	2.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	12.0
3rd	Etchells	Revolve	795	Vonn Miller	126	4.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	19.0
4th	Etchells	Mendicino	291	Rich Rheinhart	126	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	20.0

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Race 2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total
1st	J-22	Up for Air	69	David Baker	180	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	14.0
2nd	J-22	Butt Boat	282	Jackson/Zagray	180	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	15.0
3rd	J-22	Camprobber	929	Bill Darling	180	4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	25.0
4th	J-22	Stir Crazy	806	Shane Salisbury	180	3.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	2.0	5.0	29.0
5th	J-22	Screaming Jeanie	1300	Stan Strathman	180	5.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	1.0	32.0
6th	J-22	Liberty	757	Lee Rawe/Dave McVey	180	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	2.0	32.0

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Race 2	R3	R4	R6	R7	Total
1st	J-24	Frankie's Sail Shop	1966	Frank Kelble	172	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	11.0
2nd	J-24	Event Horizon	2382	Elvis Bergman	172	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	13.0
3rd	J-24	Blue Side Down	1351	Dave Helmer	172	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	18.0
4th	J-24	Pinotage	5177	Greg&Sue Johnson	172	1.0	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	3.0	21.0

Star Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Race 2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total
1st	Star	Ghost	7579	Tim Seeling	140	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	15.0
2nd	Star	Quick Feet	7977	Paul Kresge	140	4.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	19.0
3rd	Star	Hall Pass	8267	Stephen Gunther	140	5.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	7.0	25.0
4th	Star		7710	Aaron Smith	140	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	5.0	5.0	27.0
5th	Star	Elusive	8100	Hans Bucher	140	6.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	9.0 DNF	2.0	3.0	32.0
6th	Star	Free Spirit	7902	Richard Sears	140	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	2.0	35.0
7th	Star	Flying Circus VI	7804	Phil Goedert	140	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	46.0
8th	Star	Predator	7030	Steve Ragle	140	7.0	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	61.0

http://www.dillonyachtclub.com